Legal Entity(T)
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Support Services
Insurances
Support Services
Other Expenses

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41518589 201401 ACPO

63000019 201401 INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION
62000325 201401 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

47112449 201401 MARSH LTD

41514279 201401 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

41519282 201401 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Amount
34,859.93
750.00
70,906.11
1,500.00
70,906.11
4,926.00

Updated
09/04/2014
11/04/2014
16/04/2014
23/04/2014
23/04/2014
29/04/2014



