Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41518589	201401	ΑСРΟ	34,859.93	09/04/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000019	201401	INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION	750.00	11/04/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000325	201401	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	70,906.11	16/04/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Insurances	47112449	201401	MARSH LTD	1,500.00	23/04/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41514279	201401	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	70,906.11	23/04/2014
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41519282	201401	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	4,926.00	29/04/2014

 4,859.93
 09/04/2014

 750.00
 11/04/2014

 0,906.11
 16/04/2014

 1,500.00
 23/04/2014

 0,906.11
 23/04/2014

 4,926.00
 29/04/2014